2016 SUNDEVIL TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE

Day and Date

Wednesday March 2nd

Saturday

Thursday

Wednesday

Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Saturday
Saturday
Friday

Fri/Sat.

March 5th
March 10th
March 16th
March 19th
March 29th
April 2™
April 5th
April 12th
April 21st

April 23rd

April 26th
May 4th
May 14th
May 21st

May 27th

June 3/4

Spring Break - 3/28 - 4/1

Opponent

Granite Hills

Wildcat Relays
Adelanto

Silverado

Cougar Classic
Serrano

High Desert Challenge
Hesperia

Burroughs

Sultana

IE County
Championships

Oak Hills
MRL Finals
CIF Prelims
CIF Finals
CIF Masters

State meet

Granite Hills HS
Paloma Valley HS
Adelanto HS
Silverado HS
Beaumont HS
Serrano HS
AVHS (F/S)

Apple Valley HS
Apple Valley HS
Sultana HS

Vista Murrieta HS

Apple Valley HS
Oak Hills HS
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

=
3
®

3:00 pm
8:30 am
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
8:30 am
3:15 pm
8:30 am
3:15 pm
3:15 pm
3:15 pm

9:00 am

3:15 pm
2:00/3:00
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA



