2016 SUNDEVIL TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE

Day and Date		<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Wednesday	March 2nd	Granite Hills	Granite Hills HS	3:00 pm
Saturday	March 5th	Wildcat Relays	Paloma Valley HS	8:30 am
Thursday	March 10th	Adelanto	Adelanto HS	3:00 pm
Wednesday	March 16th	Silverado	Silverado HS	3:00 pm
Saturday	March 19th	Cougar Classic	Beaumont HS	8:30 am
Tuesday	March 29th	Serrano	Serrano HS	3:15 рт
Saturday	April 2 nd	High Desert Challenge	AVHS (F/S)	8:30 am
Tuesday	April 5th	Hesperia	Apple Valley HS	3:15 pm
Tuesday	April 12th	Burroughs	Apple Valley HS	3:15 pm
Thursday	April 21st	Sultana	Sultana HS	3:15 pm
Saturday	April 23rd	IE County Championships	Vista Murrieta HS	9:00 am
Tuesday	April 26th	Oak Hills	Apple Valley HS	3:15 pm
Wednesday	May 4th	MRL Finals	Oak Hills HS	2:00/3:00
Saturday	May 14th	CIF Prelims	ТВА	TBA
Saturday	May 21st	CIF Finals	ТВА	TBA
Friday	May 27th	CIF Masters	ТВА	TBA
Fri/Sat.	June 3/4	State meet	ТВА	TBA

Spring Break - 3/28 - 4/1